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CATEG. N.
GARA

GARA RIS. CAMPO
INDIRIZZO
LOCALITA

ORARIO ARBITRO

QUARTO

AA1

ADD1

AA2

ADD2

O.A.
O.T.
TUTOR

CZP C 17 GENOA 1893 S.P.A. (GE)
CROTONE S.R.L. (KR)

N.GAMBINO
VIA VAL LERONE 7
ARENZANO   GE

07/12/2016
14:30
1

MELELEO ALESSANDRO   CNO CARTAINO MAURIZIO   PAV LATTANZI PIETRO   MIL
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